Tipologia scala:

Tipo di legno:
Numero gradini:

Profondita gradino:

Larghezza totale:

Altezza totale scala:

Altezza vano:

SCALA MUGNAIO
F11102000001
L60xH262

DI SERVIZIO

abete

12

14,5 cm
60 cm
357 cm
280,2 cm



tbscom1
Font monospazio
Tipologia scala:

tbscom1
Font monospazio
DI SERVIZIO
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